Andrew Corporation Fax: 214.631.4706
2601 Telecom Parkway Toll Free Tel: 1.800.676.5342
Richardson, Texas U.S.A. 755082-3521 Fax: 1.800.229.4706
Tel: 214.631.0310 www.andrew.com
4/4/2005
Page 1 of 4
Information correct at date of issue but may be subject to change without notice.
Teletilt®

provide a perfect fit for your installation. Hangers are packed in kits of 10.
Attachment hardware sold separately in kits of 10.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hanger
Part Number Description
68MCLICK Click-On Hangers for 6-8 mm cable;
FSJ1A, CNT-240, CNT-300, BR-240, BR-300, kit of 10
912MCLICK Click-On Hangers for 9-12 mm cable;
LDF1, EFX2, FSJ2, LDF2, CNT-400, BR-400, kit of 10
1316MCLICK Click-On Hangers for 13-16 mm cable;
FSJ4, LDF4-50A, CNT-500, CNT-600, BR-600, kit of 10
SUPPORT HARDWARE ORDERING INFORMATION
Select hardware by intended hanger stack height.
Part Number Hardware Description
252026-10KT Mini Angle Adapters, kit of 10
252027-10KT Single Stack Hardware for
Mini Click-On Hangers, kit of 10
252028-10KT Double Stack Hardware for
Mini Click-On Hangers, kit of 10
252029-10KT Triple Stack Hardware for
Mini Click-On Hangers, kit of 10
Other Mounting Hardware
Threaded Rod Support Kit for
Standard Hangers. Use to